
 BATELEUR BREAKFASTS………………..

PUNDA FRY UP 

GROWLING GRANOLA 

85 

 95

 85

120

135

35

 
2 EGGS, GRILLED BACON, PAN FRIED COCKTAIL TOMATOES, 
TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM 

2 EGGS, COCKTAIL CHEESE GRILLER, GRILLED BACON, PAN 
FRIED COCKTAIL TOMATOES, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, TOAST 
WITH BUTTER & JAM

TOASTED GRANOLA MUESLI WITH ROLLED OATS, GREEK 
YOGHURT, COMPOTE OF FRUITS & A DRIZZLE OF HONEY 

BUSHVELD OMELETTE 
3 FLUFFED EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS, 
SERVED WITH TOAST, BUTTER & JAM 

} mushrooms, peppers, tomato, bacon, feta, caramelised 
onions, cheddar or mozzarella 
(additional toppings charged for accordingly) 

FRENCH TOAST STACK 
EGG & VANILLA DIPPED BREAD WITH LASHINGS OF GOLDEN 
SYRUP & ICING SUGAR 

} add grilled bacon 

PUNDA LITE 

 

 FRESH FROM THE OVEN……………….....
 
GIANT BUTTERMILK SCONE 60
SERVED WITH GRATED CHEESE, BUTTER & JAM 

“You are not a country, Africa. You are a concept. 
You are not a concept, Africa. You are a glimpse of the infinite.” 

ALI MAZRUI

 PUNDA CLASSIC TOASTIES
} white, brown or low GI seed bread| served with chips or crisp

side salad

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM & CHEESE 
BACON & EGG 
CHEESE & TOMATO
CHEESE 

65
55
65
45
40

………....…...



 

SAFARI SARMIES & WRAPS
} white, brown or low GI seed bread |toasted tortilla wrap

| served with chips or crisp side salad

……….........

150G GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK, CARAMELISED ONION,
CABBAGE SLAW, WHITE CHEDDAR & WHOLEGRAIN
MUSTARD 

 

MARINATED BRINJAL, FRIED HALOUMI, ROASTED PEPPERS, 
TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONION & PESTO (V) 

HOGSBACK 105
GRILLED BACON, CHEDDAR, FRIED EGG, TOMATO & SWEET 
MUSTARD

FOWL
PULLED CHICKEN WITH TANGY MAYO 

BULLSEYE 

90

 
GRAZE 115

125

………………......
 
LUVUVHU CHICKEN LIVERS 

 SPRINGBOK STARTERS

 

PORTUGUESE STYLE SERVED WITH PITA BREAD 

SERVED WITH EITHER A CHUTNEY OR SWEET CHILI DIP 

CRUMBED HALLOUMI, WITH FRESH LEMON & PESTO MAYO 

SPICY BEEF SAMOOSA 

CRUMBED HALLOUMI STACK 

75

90

75

105

SERVED MILD, MEDIUM OR HOT
FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS

OVEN BAKED WITH CHEESE, BACON & MUSHROOMS
LOADED POTATO SKINS 75

 
……………………....... FARMSTYLE PIES

 CUBED LOCAL VENISON SLOW STEWED WITH ONIONS, 
CARROTS, ROSEMARY & THYME 

CHICKEN 115
BRAISED CHICKEN WITH LEMON THYME, LEEKS, MUSHROOMS 
– FINISHED WITH CREAM 

} served with gravy & your choice of side: chips, crisp side
salad, veg of the day or pap & spicy Sheba sauce

VENISON 135



 

 
………….…...........SAVANNAH SALADS

 
LETTUCE GREENS, ROSA TOMATOES, CRUNCHY CUCUMBER, 
RED ONION SLAW, JULIENNE PEPPERS, FETA & OLIVES (V) 

RUSTIC FOWL 125
GRILLED BBQ BASTED CHICKEN, ROSA TOMATOES, LETTUCE 
GREENS, ROASTED PEPPERS & PEPPADEW 

} served with balsamic vinegar, olive oil, herb dressing &
toasted pita bread slices

 
PUNDA CHOPPED 105

…………...……….
 

BUSHVELD BURGERS

 

150G BEEF PATTIE ON A TOASTED BUN WITH LETTUCE, 
CUCUMBER PICKLE, TOMATO, TANGY MUSTARD MAYO & 
ONION RINGS 

DOUBLE DAGGA BOY 

FUNKY FOWL 

DOUBLE PLANT-BASED PATTIE ON A TOASTED BUN WITH 
MIXED GREENS, PIQUANT PEPPERS & CARAMELISED ONIONS 
(V) 

CRUMBED OR GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN
WITH MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBER PICKLE, TOMATO,
MUSTARD MAYO DRIZZLE & ONION RINGS 

} add cheese 
} add bacon 

15
35

} served with your choice of chips or crisp side salad, veg
of the day or pap & spicy Sheba sauce

DAGGA BOY 

 
HERBIVORE 

125

145

120

140

 

………....…....... CARNIVORE CORNER
} served with roast potatoes and veg of the day

300G RUMP STEAK
200G LADIES FILLET STEAK
300G T-BONE STEAK
500G T-BONE STEAK
500G BBQ BASTED PORK RIBS
300G LAMB CHOPS
½ GRILLED CHICKEN BASTED WITH LEMON & HERB

SAUCES
CHEESE, PEPPER, GARLIC, SPICY SHEBA OR MUSHROOM

185
205
165
200
205
215
145

30



 

 

………….………………… BUSH PASTAS

 
PESTO PASTA (PENNE OR LINGUINE) TOSSED WITH ROASTED 
VEG & GARLIC, FINISHED WITH A SWIRL OF CREAM & BASIL 
PESTO 

BOULDERS 
PENNE OR LINGUINE TOSSED WITH A CREAMY CHEESE & 
BILTONG SAUCE 

115

 

 
GRASSLAND 95

.............……….….… BEST OF THE REST

 
PAN-FRIED, PANKO BREAD CRUMBED CHICKEN FILLET 
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHEESE, PEPPER, GARLIC OR 
MUSHROOM SAUCE 

SURFING SAFARI 
BATTER COATED HAKE FILLET, CRISPY FRIED & SERVED WITH 
TARTAR SAUCE 

} served with your choice of chips or crisp side
salad, veg of the day or pap & spicy Sheba sauce

SCHNITZEL 155

155

SOUTH AFRICAN CHESA NYAMA 

TRADITIONAL BONE IN BEEF STEW 

 
150G SIRLOIN STEAK, GRILLED BOEREWORS, QUARTER 
PERI PERI CHICKEN LEG WITH PAP & SPICY SHEBA SAUCE 

 SLOW COOKED WITH GARLIC, ONIONS, VEG & SERVED
WITH PAP & BEETROOT 

…………….….

…………………….…..PIZZAS @ PUNDA

PUNDA CHEFS CORNER

145

205

MARGARITA 
FOWL & FUNGHI 
SWEET N SMOKEY 
HAWAIIAN 

CHEESE & TOMATO
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
BBQ BEEF & PIQUANTE PEPPERS

HAM & PINEAPPLE

95
110
120
110

CAPE MALAY BEEF BOBOTIE
ACCOMPANIED WITH YELLOW RICE & PEACH CHUTNEY

135

LAMB CURRY & RICE
OFFERED WITH SAMBALS & POPPADOM

185



… 

 

…………………….….... SWEET SUNSETS

75

85

85

85

SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ICE CREAM OR
CUSTARD

 CAKE OF THE DAY

CAPE MALVA PUD

SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ICE CREAM OR
CUSTARD

APPLE CRUMBLE AL LA AFRICA

HOME MADE & SERVED WITH SYRUP & A CHOICE OF ICE
CREAM OR WHIPPED CREAM

WILD WAFFLE

………………………...…… GET IN TOUCH
info@mpilaleisure.co.za 

060 537 3419 
060 537 3415 
060 537 3411 

Mpila Mopani:
Mpila Shingwedzi:

Mpila Punda Maria:
FIND US ON


