

"You are not a country, Africa. You are a concept. You are not a concept, Africa. You are a glimpse of the infinite."

ALI MAZRUI

····· DAIELEUR DREARFAS) 3
PUNDA LITE 2 EGGS, GRILLED BACON, PAN FRIED COCKTAIL TOMATOES, TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM	85
PUNDA FRY UP 2 EGGS, COCKTAIL CHEESE GRILLER, GRILLED BACON, PAN FRIED COCKTAIL TOMATOES, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM	13
GROWLING GRANOLA TOASTED GRANOLA MUESLI WITH ROLLED OATS, GREEK YOGHURT, COMPOTE OF FRUITS & A DRIZZLE OF HONEY	9:
BUSHVELD OMELETTE 3 FLUFFED EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS, SERVED WITH TOAST, BUTTER & JAM } mushrooms, peppers, tomato, bacon, feta, caramelised onions, cheddar or mozzarella (additional toppings charged for accordingly)	120
FRENCH TOAST STACK EGG & VANILLA DIPPED BREAD WITH LASHINGS OF GOLDEN SYRUP & ICING SUGAR	8
} add grilled bacon	3
FRESH FROM THE OV	EN
GIANT BUTTERMILK SCONE	60

GIANT BUTTERMILK SCONE	60
ERVED WITH GRATED CHEESE, BUTTER & JAM	

PUNDA CLASSIC TOASTIES

} white, brown or low GI seed bread | served with chips or crisp side salad

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	65
HAM & CHEESE	55
BACON & EGG	65
CHEESE & TOMATO	45
CHEESE	40



SAFARI	SARMIES	& WR	APS
--------	----------------	------	-----

} white, brown or low GI seed bread | toasted tortilla wrap | served with chips or crisp side salad

GRAZE MARINATED BRINJAL, FRIED HALOUMI, ROASTED PEPPERS, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONION & PESTO (V)	115
HOGSBACK GRILLED BACON, CHEDDAR, FRIED EGG, TOMATO & SWEET MUSTARD	105
FOWL PULLED CHICKEN WITH TANGY MAYO	90
BULLSEYE 150G GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK, CARAMELISED ONION, CABBAGE SLAW, WHITE CHEDDAR & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	125
SPRINGBOK STARTE	RS
LUVUVHU CHICKEN LIVERS PORTUGUESE STYLE SERVED WITH PITA BREAD	75
SPICY BEEF SAMOOSA SERVED WITH EITHER A CHUTNEY OR SWEET CHILI DIP	105
CRUMBED HALLOUMI STACK CRUMBED HALLOUMI, WITH FRESH LEMON & PESTO MAYO	90
FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS SERVED MILD, MEDIUM OR HOT	75
LOADED POTATO SKINS OVEN BAKED WITH CHEESE, BACON & MUSHROOMS	75
FARMSTYLE P } served with gravy & your choice of side: chips, crisp salad, veg of the day or pap & spicy Sheba so	side

VENISON 135 CUBED LOCAL VENISON SLOW STEWED WITH ONIONS, CARROTS, ROSEMARY & THYME

CHICKEN 115

BRAISED CHICKEN WITH LEMON THYME, LEEKS, MUSHROOMS - FINISHED WITH CREAM



.....SAVANNAH SALADS

} served with balsamic vinegar, olive oil, herb dressing & toasted pita bread slices

PUNDA CHOPPED

105

LETTUCE GREENS, ROSA TOMATOES, CRUNCHY CUCUMBER, RED ONION SLAW, JULIENNE PEPPERS, FETA & OLIVES (V)

RUSTIC FOWL

125

GRILLED BBQ BASTED CHICKEN, ROSA TOMATOES, LETTUCE GREENS, ROASTED PEPPERS & PEPPADEW

.. BUSHVELD BURGERS

} served with your choice of chips or crisp side salad, veg of the day or pap & spicy Sheba sauce

DAGGA BOY

125

150G BEEF PATTIE ON A TOASTED BUN WITH LETTUCE, CUCUMBER PICKLE, TOMATO, TANGY MUSTARD MAYO & ONION RINGS

DOUBLE DAGGA BOY

145

FUNKY FOWL

120

CRUMBED OR GRILLED CHICKEN SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN WITH MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBER PICKLE, TOMATO, MUSTARD MAYO DRIZZLE & ONION RINGS

} add cheese

15

35

} add bacon

HERBIVORE

140

DOUBLE PLANT-BASED PATTIE ON A TOASTED BUN WITH MIXED GREENS, PIQUANT PEPPERS & CARAMELISED ONIONS (V)

. CARNIVORE CORNER

} served with roast potatoes and veg of the day

300G RUMP STEAK	185
200G LADIES FILLET STEAK	205
300G T-BONE STEAK	165
500G T-BONE STEAK	200
500G BBQ BASTED PORK RIBS	205
300G LAMB CHOPS	215
1/2 GRILLED CHICKEN BASTED WITH LEMON & HERB	
	145
SAUCES	30

CHEESE, PEPPER, GARLIC, SPICY SHEBA OR MUSHROOM



	116		A 6	TΔ	
K	111	$\mathbf{\nu}$	Λ	\cdot \cdot \cdot	
					1 - 1

95 GRASSLAND PESTO PASTA (PENNE OR LINGUINE) TOSSED WITH ROASTED VEG & GARLIC, FINISHED WITH A SWIRL OF CREAM & BASIL **BOULDERS** 115 PENNE OR LINGUINE TOSSED WITH A CREAMY CHEESE & BILTONG SAUCE **BEST OF THE REST** } served with your choice of chips or crisp side salad, veg of the day or pap & spicy Sheba sauce SCHNITZEL 155 PAN-FRIED, PANKO BREAD CRUMBED CHICKEN FILLET SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHEESE, PEPPER, GARLIC OR MUSHROOM SAUCE

SURFING SAFARI

155

205

BATTER COATED HAKE FILLET, CRISPY FRIED & SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE

SOUTH AFRICAN CHESA NYAMA

150G SIRLOIN STEAK, GRILLED BOEREWORS, QUARTER

PUNDA CHEFS CORNER

FERI FERI CHICKEIN LEG WITH FAF & SFICT SHEDA SAUCE	
TRADITIONAL BONE IN BEEF STEW SLOW COOKED WITH GARLIC, ONIONS, VEG & SERVED WITH PAP & BEETROOT	145
CAPE MALAY BEEF BOBOTIE ACCOMPANIED WITH YELLOW RICE & PEACH CHUTNEY	135
LAMB CURRY & RICE OFFERED WITH SAMBALS & POPPADOM	185

PIZZAS @ PUNDA

MARGARITA	CHEESE & TOMATO	95
FOWL & FUNGHI	CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	110
SWEET N SMOKEY	BBQ BEEF & PIQUANTE PEPPERS	120
HAWAIIAN	HAM & PINEAPPLE	110



..... SWEET SUNSETS

85

85

75

CAKE OF THE DAY

CAPE MALVA PUD 85

SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ICE CREAM OR CUSTARD

APPLE CRUMBLE AL LA AFRICA

SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ICE CREAM OR CUSTARD

WILD WAFFLE HOME MADE & SERVED WITH SYRUP & A CHOICE OF ICE

CREAM OR WHIPPED CREAM

 www.mpilaleisure.co.za LA CARTE

GET IN TOUCH

info@mpilaleisure.co.za

Mpila Mopani: 060 537 3419

Mpila Shingwedzi: 060 537 3415 Mpila Punda Maria: 060 537 3411

FIND US ON

